Windward Half Marathon and 5K

Overall Finish List

March 24, 2024

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

5K
5K Stroller
1 BLAKE FREED KAILUA HI 429 29 M 1:0pen 1:21:24.7 6:13/M
2 JAMES EGGIMANN EUREKA CA 464 41 M 2:Open 1:22:38.5 6:19/M
3 JOHN LYNHAM HONOLULU HI 379 42 M 3:Open 1:27:01.8 6:39/M
4 |AN WONG HONOLULU HI 145 30 M 1:30-34 1:27:53.1 6:43/M
5 GEORGE MUNOZ AIEA HI 412 52 M 1:50-54 1:29:18.0 6:49/M
6 ODEELO DAYONDON PEARL CITY HI 998 41 M 1:40-44 1:30:50.1 6:56/M
7 YUKIYA OBA HONOLULU HI 372 44 M 2:40-44 1:31:37.9 7:00/M
8 HARRY KOMURO HONOLULU HI 389 58 M 1:55-59 1:32:50.6 7:05/M
9 ANTHONY ALVAREZ 459 22 M 1:20-24 1:35:45.2 7:19/M
10 LISA SWARTZFAGER HONOLULU HI 440 39 F 1:0pen 1:35:48.1 7:19/M
11 JOHN BENAVIDES KAILUA HI 350 33 M 2:30-34 1:36:23.5 7:21/M
12 ATHENA SHAPIRO ALBUQUERQUE NM 312 31 F 2:0pen 1:37:01.1 7:24/M
13 JASON LECLERC WAHIAWA HI 349 39 M 1:35-39 1:37:31.5 7:27/M
14 ANDREW TAYLOR KAILUA HI 369 44 M 3:40-44 1:38:07.6 7:29/M
15 RYAN VILLAR WAIPAHU HI 354 52 M 2:50-54 1:38:41.7 7:32/M
16 GABRIEL ORTIZGARCIA PEARL CITY HI 357 54 M 3:50-54 1:39:12.7 7:34/M
17 CONNOR GRAHAM KAILUA HI 221 29 M 1:25-29 1:41:30.7 7:45/M
18 WESLEY WARD KAILUA HI 387 26 M 2:25-29 1:42:49.0 7:51/M
19 HALEY GOLICH HONOLULU HI 401 32 F 3:Open 1:43:21.4 7:53/M
20 JAY MILLER HONOLULU HI 206 51 M 4:50-54 1:43:49.6 7:56/M
21 DARBY JAMES HONOLULU HI 406 38 M 2:35-39  1:44:28.3 7:59/M
22 DANIEL DIEZ HONOLULU HI 384 30 M 3:30-34 1:46:10.3 8:06/M
23 LEAH STICKELS KAILUA HI 348 43 F 1:40-44 1:46:28.3 8:08/M
24 AARON BRICK LAFAYETTE CO 997 43 M 4:40-44 1:46:51.3 8:09/M
25 JOHNNY LANDEZA AIEA HI 168 61 M 1:60-64 1:47:21.8 8:12/M
26 WHITNEY HOGLUND 461 26 F 1:25-29 1:47:23.3 8:12/M
27 VINCE ROMEO 462 26 M 3:25-29 1:47:23.5 8:12/M
28 ANDRE BROUILLETTE KURTISTOWN HI 443 26 M 4:25-29 1:47:26.5 8:12/M
29 MADELINE WOJO 458 23 F 1:20-24 1:47:35.0 8:13/M
30 ANNA BOROSS 478 32 F 1:30-34 1:48:40.8 8:18/M
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DONOVAN HICE
KEN LINDELL

KAI CLARK

ABDUL JAFFAR
ZACHARY TANALEON
RICHARD ERVAIS
MARIA HERNANDEZ
TREENA BECKER
CHRISTOPHER BRUBAKER
SIMON SALAZAR
WILLIAM CAMPBELL
JOHN WAT
JACQUELINE BETHEL
JOHN HEAD

AMY BUGALA
KENDRA MORELLI
JON HINAZUMI
DANIEL ENYART
LACEY ENYART
CASEY ABBETT
ADAM ABEYTA
TAIWO SALAU

ROD HUDDLESTON
RALPH PASCHALL
SARAH COMEAU
ALLAN UMAYAM
JORDAN BOGDEN
DAYANE VOGT

JOSE URQUIDY
EDWIN WHITE

ERIC RATCLIFF
JUSTIN DELOSS
AMELIA WOLDMOE
MARK SHORTER
JODIE DUVALL
JOSHUA PATIN

ZACK BRILL

COSWIN SAITO
SAMANTHA BRENNAN
WAYNE KILGORE
MICHELLE MILLER
AMY CONLEY

PAM KELLY

SHELLY COOPER
MEGAN MILLS
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2:20-24
2:60-64
4:30-34
1:45-49
5:25-29
3:60-64
2:25-29
1:50-54
3:35-39
6:25-29
5:40-44
1:70-74
1:35-39
2:70-74
2:50-54
2:35-39
4:60-64
5:30-34
2:40-44
3:20-24
4:35-39
5:35-39
1:65-69
4:20-24
3:40-44
6:35-39
6:30-34
2:30-34
7:25-29
2:65-69
2:45-49
7:35-39
3:30-34
3:65-69
1:45-49
5:20-24
6:20-24
4:65-69
4:30-34
6:40-44
4:40-44
1:60-64
5:40-44
1:65-69
3:35-39

1:49:13.1
1:49:48.1
1:50:27.8
1:50:33.9
1:50:38.6
1:51:10.2
1:51:29.4
1:52:13.8
1:52:56.6
1:54:18.3
1:54:45.5
1:54:47.1
1:55:06.6
1:55:09.2
1:55:13.0
1:56:57.2
1:57:00.5
1:57:43.1
1:57:43.1
1:58:12.0
1:58:14.2
1:59:54.0
2:00:20.1
2:00:42.2
2:01:16.2
2:01:35.2
2:01:44.6
2:04:19.9
2:05:00.7
2:05:06.6
2:05:53.9
2:06:28.4
2:06:50.5
2:07:45.3
2:08:24.8
2:08:40.4
2:08:40.6
2:09:48.2
2:11:44.9
2:13:47.5
2:14:46.1
2:16:09.3
2:17:21.8
2:17:42.3
2:18:29.3

8:20/M
8:23/M
8:26/M
8:26/M
8:27/M
8:29/M
8:31/M
8:34/M
8:37/M
8:44/M
8:46/M
8:46/M
8:47/M
8:47/M
8:48/M
8:56/M
8:56/M
8:59/M
8:59/M
9:01/M
9:02/M
9:09/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:15/M
9:17/M
9:18/M
9:29/M
9:33/M
9:33/M
9:37/M
9:39/M
9:41/M
9:45/M
9:48/M
9:49/M
9:49/M
9:55/M
10:03/M
10:13/M
10:17/M
10:24/M
10:29/M
10:31/M
10:34/M



76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

101
102
103
104

O 00 N O b W N

ALISSA ROGERS
ANNIE MARSHALL
JOHN WINDHAM
BENJAMIN SZE
LINDSEY HASKINS
AKI LINTUNEN
ALICIA HOPKINS
NATALIA GOMES
DEANGELO CRISS
MARCY FLEMING
KAREN NAKAGAWA
RYAN TAKAKI
ALLISON DECKER
KEILI DOVERSOLA
LEIHALA DUTERTRE
VICTOR VAZQUEZ
CHET THE JET BLANTON
LARA OWCZARSKI
REBECCA KELLEY
ERICK HIGA

KELLY J. MARTENS
LORI MISAKA

ROSS TANOUYE
LIANA BROUILLETTE
TIMOTHY MCDONALD

JULIA GIPSON
EZRA HURWITZ
CONNIE COMISO
KEII SUZUKI

JEREMY MORGAN
HASSAN MCCALL
PETER RAMUNDO
BECKSON PIERCE
AUGUST OSTRICK
ANDEE SWAN

JEFFREY ROCKENBRANT
MEL YOSHIMITSU
BENJAMIN SHREVE

KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI

CALGARY AB
POWELL BUTTE OR
MAPLE RIDGE BC
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HlI
PEARL CITY HI
KAILUA HI
WAIPAHU HI
HONOLULU HI
EWA BEACH HI

KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
KANEOHE HI
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI

AIEA HI
MILILANI HI
MILILANI HI
KURTISTOWN HI
WAIMANALO HI

HONOLULU HI
COLORADO SPRINGS CO
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU HI

KAAAWA HI
KAILUA HI
MANHATTANAN KS
KANEOHE HI
OREGON CITY OR

HALEIWA HI
MILILANI HI
KAILUA HI

332
304
466
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339
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151
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313
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416
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2:45-49
2:65-69
7:40-44
8:40-44
4:35-39
5:65-69
3:45-49
5:35-39
7:30-34
2:60-64
3:65-69
5:50-54
2:20-24
7:20-24
3:20-24
6:50-54
6:65-69
1:55-59
6:35-39
3:45-49
3:60-64
4:45-49
8:35-39
3:25-29
8:30-34

1:15-19
9:40-44
4:65-69
9:30-34

1:0pen
2:0Open
3:0pen
1:15-19
1:10-14
1:Open
1:35-39
1:60-64
1:30-34

2:19:34.2
2:20:43.2
2:22:43.1
2:22:43.8
2:23:20.1
2:23:42.6
2:25:17.6
2:29:23.7
2:29:28.9
2:31:15.8
2:31:24.9
2:32:58.6
2:34:18.9
2:34:36.3
2:37:25.5
2:38:00.0
2:38:21.0
2:39:00.3
2:40:24.7
2:42:48.5
2:47:25.3
2:48:19.6
2:48:38.8
2:49:33.8
2:49:37.0

2:50:15.5
2:51:11.1
2:53:21.3
3:20:14.0

16:31.5
17:49.0
18:39.7
19:45.4
20:27.0
20:59.0
22:12.7
22:34.3
23:01.9

10:39/M
10:45/M
10:54/M
10:54/M
10:57/M
10:58/M
11:05/M
11:24/M
11:25/M
11:33/M
11:34/M
11:41/M
11:47/M
11:48/M
12:01/M
12:04/M
12:05/M
12:08/M
12:15/M
12:26/M
12:47/M
12:51/M
12:52/M
12:57/M
12:57/M

13:00/M
13:04/M
13:14/M
15:17/M

5:19/M
5:44/M
6:00/M
6:22/M
6:35/M
6:45/M
7:09/M
7:16/M
7:25/M
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CADEN LILL

DAVID CHRISTOPHER
JOHN HEMINGWAY
KRISTINA ARCERITO
ROBERT MELAND
JOHN KEENAN IlI
ALLAN FLORANDA
JOHN ELDREDGE
SAMUEL BARCIA
ETHAN FERREIRA
DYLAN PON

TERRY SHIN

JOE LATURNAU
MAIKA ELDREDGE
CECIL NAKATA
JEANINE NAKAKURA
TRISHA CHING
JOYCE KILGORE
MIKE BYAM

ASHLEY WARD
CHARLENE ROCKENBRANT
MICHAEL R. RUIZ
ZACHARY COX
HEATHER KURKLAND
KELLIE OWEN

RENE FERREIRA
KEHAU HERSHEY
RON HELLER

KRIS WARD

LINDA MINAMI
KAYLEE AVERY

RYAN CHUN

KIM ARCERITO
MICHAEL BOWDEN
BRIAN WARD

ABBY WARD
ANGELINA ARCERITO
SEAN RILEY

LYDIA HAASE

LUCIA HAASE

MARA ANDERSON
MIKE ANDERSON
LINDSEY BARCIA
RACHEL WOOLER
PATRICIA FUCHS

KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HlI
KAILUA HI

HONOLULU HlI
HONOLULU HlI
WAIANAE HI
KAILUA HI

KAILUA HI

LA VERNE CA
HONOLULU HI
HONOLULU Hli
KAILUA HI
HONOLULU Hli
AIEA HI
HONOLULU HI
AIEA HI

GRAND RAPIDS MI
GRAND RAPIDS MI
HALEIWA HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI

KAILUA HI

KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
GRAND RAPIDS MI

KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI

PLAINWELL M
GRAND RAPIDS MI
GRAND RAPIDS MI

HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
WHEATON IL
WHEATON IL

KAILUA HI
PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL

373
410
364
473
422
413
360
346
455
435
434
139
367
345
365
358
336
42
395
286
317
386
288
451
450
382
445
768
287
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374
419
474
308
284
285
475
396
338
337
417
418
453
415
296

15
65
40
23
40
58
49
60
13
16
22
41
68
15
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23
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2:15-19
1:65-69
1:40-44
2:0pen
2:40-44
1:55-59
1:45-49
2:60-64
2:10-14
3:15-19
1:20-24
3:40-44
2:65-69
4:15-19
3:65-69
3:0pen
1:40-44
1:35-39
1:50-54
1:20-24
2:40-44
2:45-49
5:15-19
1:45-49
2:45-49
3:40-44
1:65-69
4:65-69
1:55-59
2:55-59
1:25-29
2:30-34
3:55-59
3:45-49
2:55-59
2:20-24
1:10-14
3:30-34
3:45-49
1:15-19
2:10-14
2:35-39
2:15-19
1:30-34
1:50-54

23:17.1
23:22.2
23:54.4
24:19.1
24:20.4
24:26.8
24:36.1
24:48.6
24:53.8
25:39.9
25:44.1
25:55.0
26:04.6
26:13.4
26:26.6
26:52.5
27:11.8
27:19.9
27:28.9
27:29.0
27:52.6
27:55.4
28:06.4
28:27.5
28:53.9
28:58.7
29:20.4
29:22.2
29:52.4
30:11.2
30:33.7
30:36.4
30:53.6
31:18.1
31:29.4
31:29.6
31:31.8
31:32.2
31:52.0
31:52.2
32:15.6
32:16.5
32:17.7
33:18.5
33:20.2

7:30/M
7:31/M
7:42/M
7:50/M
7:50/M
7:52/M
7:55/M
7:59/M
8:01/M
8:16/M
8:17/M
8:20/M
8:24/M
8:26/M
8:31/M
8:39/M
8:45/M
8:48/M
8:51/M
8:51/M
8:58/M
8:59/M
9:03/M
9:10/M
9:18/M
9:20/M
9:27/M
9:27/M
9:37/M
9:43/M
9:50/M
9:51/M
9:57/M
10:05/M
10:08/M
10:08/M
10:09/M
10:09/M
10:15/M
10:15/M
10:23/M
10:23/M
10:24/M
10:43/M
10:44/M
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PHILIP MINAMI
SUSAN GALL
MARGARET HUNTSMAN
RILEY BARCIA
THOMAS MITCHELL
RON MITCHELL

BETH BLACKBURN
GUILLERMO AGUIRRE
NICOLE AGUIRRE
JENNIFER OSTRICK
EVAN WILLIAMSON
KRISTA EVANS

AVA PUUOHAU
ATHENA ZAMORA
HOPE KANOA
MASSIMO ARCERITO
PAULA JECH

KARINA JUAREZ-LONGORIA

BOBBY MCKAIG
VALERIE BARCIA
ANTHONY BARCIA
YANA BIRYUKOVA
JAN ASARI

ANGIE CABRERA

LEILANI RATCHAWORAPONG

KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI

KAILUA HI

MILILANI HI
HONOLULU HlI
HONOLULU HI
OREGON CITY OR
COLUMBUS

HONOLULU Hli
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI

KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI
KAILUA HI

CARROLLTON TX
KANEOHE HI
WOODLAKE CA
HONOLULU HlI

PENG ONGART RATCHAWORAPONG HONOLULU HI

TESS SPALTY
TERRANCE ANTHONY
BARBARA ROSS

JOY SCHOENECKER
LINDSEY LEFFORGE
ASHLEY FAHRENWALD
MALIE PIETTE
VALERIE CIOFFI
SARAH SHEPPARD
NANCY FINK

ELLEN BAKER CALVENTAS
HAROLD CALVENTAS
JACOB BOWDEN

KYLE JUNG

JUNGMI KIM

HONOLULU HlI
WOODLAKE CA
AIEA HI
HONOLULU HI
KAILUA HI

KAILUA HI

KAILUA HI
HONOLULU HI
PONTE VEDRA BEACH FL
MONTGOMERY TX
KANEOHE HI
KANEOHE HI
PLAINWELL Ml
HONOLULU Hl
HONOLULU HI

468
414
326
454
361
465
355
370
371
306
471
472
423
388
408
476
407
228
426
456
452
432
325
424
480
479
335
425
340
92
293
292
301
393
295
996
421
420
309
437
438

58
69
25
15
16
55
65
43
35
43
26
51
20
51
20
57
80
22
63

46
29
66
40
11
44
32
45
79
84
15
16
16
44
24
77
48
45
17

39

L - » T o T o T o T o M T » T o T o T » B o B T » B o TR & T » T o R » T » T & I & T » T & B » I & B » T » B

3:55-59
2:65-69
2:25-29
3:15-19
6:15-19
4:55-59
3:65-69
4:40-44
2:35-39
4:40-44
1:25-29
2:50-54
3:20-24
3:50-54
4:20-24
5:55-59
1:80-84
5:20-24
3:60-64
1:5-9
4:45-49
3:25-29
4:65-69
5:40-44
3:10-14
5:40-44
2:30-34
5:45-49
1:75-79
2:80-84
4:15-19
5:15-19
6:15-19
6:40-44
6:20-24
2:75-79
4:45-49
6:45-49
7:15-19
1:5-9
3:35-39

33:333
33:53.1
33:55.6
35:49.1
36:16.1
36:16.3
36:25.9
36:54.8
36:55.6
36:56.5
37:34.2
37:345
37:35.8
38:40.1
38:49.7
39:02.0
39:04.8
39:53.7
40:29.9
40:56.3
40:56.7
41:29.0
41:49.9
43:03.7
43:42.4
43:47.7
43:55.2
44:29.0
44:58.7
46:51.3
46:53.3
46:54.0
46:54.2
47:06.7
50:10.2
51:19.9
54:51.7
54:52.7
54:52.8
1:01:34.1
1:01:34.1

10:48/M
10:54/M
10:55/M
11:32/M
11:40/M
11:40/M
11:44/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
11:53/M
12:06/M
12:06/M
12:06/M
12:27/M
12:30/M
12:34/M
12:35/M
12:50/M
13:02/M
13:11/M
13:11/M
13:21/M
13:28/M
13:52/M
14:04/M
14:06/M
14:08/M
14:19/M
14:29/M
15:05/M
15:06/M
15:06/M
15:06/M
15:10/M
16:09/M
16:31/M
17:39/M
17:40/M
17:40/M
19:49/M
19:49/M



1 ADAM GROVER KAILUA HI 323 35 M 1:Open 23:49.7 7:40/M
2 JAY MILLS KAILUA HI 403 36 M 2:0Open 27:05.2 8:43/M




